
Name Title # Award

Jean Wilson Undersea Mushrooms 11 G

Cec Sylwestrzak Duck 34 G

Lynda Dilena Feathery Art 37 G

Olivia Vincent Into the West 40 G

Adrian Hall Surf Monkey 6 S

Leila Titren Dawn Shoot 7 S

Richard Eaton Splash 8 S

Kay Cypher Magic of land and sea 9 S

Michael Groves Full-throttle 12 S

Barbara Barnett Egret with catch 13 S

Greg Edwards Birds eye view 14 S

Michelle de Swardt Waterbird Congregation 25 S

fred armstrong like bees to a honeypot 33 S

Michael Hewitt Misty morning near York 35 S

Vicki Brayshaw Mirror 36 S

colin white forces of nature 1 B

Peter Baughan Emerging from the mist 4 B

Craig Atkins A Tidal Sunset 5 B

Gordon McDade Nope I havent seen your pretty flowers 15 B

David Garrett Shutdown-No More Gas 16 B

Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson Majestic Peregrine Falcon 17 B

Ron Jackson Yellow Chat 18 B

Anne Mead City lowrise 19 B

Rosemary Edwards Fall 20 B

Terry Maidens Fern 22 B

Max Wannell Ye old bakery York 23 B

Kate Bilton Fireworks 26 B

John Martin Lily 27 B

Barbara Brown Morning delivery 28 B

Brian Ferguson Full speed ahead 30 B

Trevor Pethrick Star Flower 31 B

Rita Atkinson Royal Spoonbill 32 B

Lorraine Higgs Pretty 38 B

Rob Bilton Cruising 39 B
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Name Title # Award

Mark Greenland The Sea at Black Point 1 G

Brian Ferguson Stratosphere dreaming 29 G

Adrian Hall Winter Falls 7 S

Richard Eaton Natures Fisheye 8 S

Gordon McDade Harbour lights reflected on water 14 S

Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson When The Ocean Meets The Shore 16 S

Michelle de Swardt Water Force 23 S

Vivienne Greenfield Goddess of the River 25 S

John Martin Water Droplets 26 S

Barbara Brown Snow fed river 27 S

Rita Atkinson Raindrops on Succulent 31 S

Olivia Vincent Scarlet Lake 40 S

Peter Baughan Water Power 4 B

Suzanne Lowe Looking down 5 B

Kay Cypher Waterfall 9 B

Athol Titren Over the Ocean 10 B

Jean Wilson Wave Art 11 B

Barbara Barnett Surfer 12 B

Greg Edwards Plunging 13 B

David Garrett Message in a Bottle 15 B

Ron Jackson Mighty Water 17 B

Terry Maidens SPINNAKER OUT 20 B

Kate Bilton Sea Of Many Colours 24 B

Wayne Berriman Life 33 B

Cec Sylwestrzak Fremantle Harbour 34 B

Vicki Brayshaw Damn 36 B

Lorraine Higgs Enjoying life 37 B

Dita Hagedorn HagedornRiverstone 38 B
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Mark Greenland The Tulip 2 G

Susi Nodding Bandra Worli Bridge 3 G

Alison Smith In for a Dip 4 S

Paul Sauter Cold Morning 1 B

Name Title # Award

Ray Meckenstock Who's looking at you 4 G

Colin White Terry 1 S

Nadine Henley Steps as Inspiration 5 S

Irene Kerr Pretty Wildflower 3 B

Wayne Berriman The Journey 6 B

Alison Smith I'm not sure 7 B

Name Title # Award

Susi Nodding Splosh 5 S

Nadine Henley Duck Dive 1 B

Paul Sauter The Rapids 2 B

Irene Kerr Blue Water 4 B

Name Title # Award

Peter Pappas Exotic Perfume Bottle 1 S

Peter Pappas Suspicious Waters 2 B

Michelle Moseley Whoosh 3 B

Michelle Moseley Rock Wash 4 B

Print - Open

October 2022
Print - Mono

October 2022
Print - Subject - Water

October 2022
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October 2022
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Name Title # Award

Ray Meckinstock Who's looking at you 4 1st

Irene Kerr Pretty Wildflower 3 2nd

Alison Smith I'm not sure 7 2nd

Colin White Terry 1 3rd

Name Title # Award

Mark Greenland The Tulip 2 1st

Paul Sauter Cold Morning 1 2nd

Susi Nodding Bandra Worli Bridge 3 2nd

Alison Smith In for a Dip 4 3rd

Name Title # Award

Susi Nodding Splosh 5 1st

Nadine Henley Duck Dive 1 2nd

Paul Sauter The Rapids 2 3rd

Name Title # Category

Peter Pappas Exotic Perfume Bottle 1 Novice

Jean Wilson Undersea Mushrooms 11 Open

Mark Greenland The Sea at Black Point 1 Subject

Susi Nodding Bandra Worli Bridge 3 Print Mono

Ray Meckenstock Who's looking at you 4 Print Open

Susi Nodding Splosh 5 Print Subject

Judges Choice

October 2022
Members Choice - Subject - Water

October 2022
Members Choice - Open
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Members Choice - Mono
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